
Target Industries
Energy, industrial, utilities, manufacturing, 
distributors,  consumer products, 
professional services, technology, media, 
healthcare, real estate, financial services

Products
Representations & warranties,  
tax liability, contingent liability

Transactional Liability
Secure the deal.

As the mergers and acquisitions space continues 
to evolve, companies looking to strategically 
increase production and profitability need to be 
guarded from the liabilities that can arise when 
buying and selling businesses. QBE’s Transactional 
Liability team is composed of dedicated and highly 
skilled underwriters with significant experience 
underwriting complex transactions and efficiently 
finding creative solutions to serve insureds’ needs. 
Our superior products and services minimize risk, 
allowing efforts to be focused on more critical 
responsibilities – like securing the deal.

$50M
Up to

Capacity
Representations   

& Warranties  
and Tax insurance 

We invest a portion of all customer 
premiums into investments that 
have additional social or 
environmental benefits

Premiums4Good initiative 

Forbes Global 2000
list of public companies

Over 13,000 employees
located in 26 countries

2024 GWP
Worldwide:

North America:

$22.4B

$7.3B

Standard & Poor’s A.M. Best*
(Excellent)

QBE is a global insurance leader
focused on helping customers solve unique 
risks, so you can focus on what matters most.



Coverage may not be available in all states.  
QBE and the links logo are registered service marks of QBE Insurance Group Limited. © 2025 QBE Holdings, Inc. 850554 (4-25)

QBE North America 

55 Water Street 
New York, NY 10041 
qbe.com/us

For more information, please contact one of these QBE representatives: 

Transactional Liability

Toria Lessman
toria.lessman@qbe.com

312.803.3518

Paige Brewin
Senior Vice President –

Head of Transactional Liability
paige.brewin@qbe.com

978.619.1519

Christopher Graham
Senior Vice President –

Head of Contingent Liability
christopher.graham@qbe.com

212.601.6887

Danielle Nieh
Senior Vice President –

Head of Tax Liability
danielle.nieh@qbe.com

972.398.8688

Jonathan Seigel
Vice President  

jonathan.seigel@qbe.com
212.601.6842

Winfield Aukamp
Vice President

winfield.aukamp@qbe.com
212.894.7739

Courtney Johnson
Assistanct Vice President

courtney.johnson@qbe.com 
978.619.1586

Hannah Tucker
Assistant Vice President

hannah.tucker@qbe.com
201.396.2151

Lauren Maple
Assistant Vice President
lauren.maple@qbe.com

212.894.7521

Jessica McCabe
Senior Underwriter

jessica.mccabe@qbe.com
212.497.9681

Erik Ritzenthaler
Senior Underwriter

erik.ritzenthaler@qbe.com
212.894.7524

Maria Shaw
Lead Underwriting Operations

maria.shaw@qbe.com
212.601.6818

Olivia Nahmias
Underwriting Support Analyst

olivia.nahmias@qbe.com
212.601.6708

Sonjia Fry
Underwriting Support Analyst

sonjia.fry@qbe.com
212.601.6888

Melissa Hanson
Lead Underwriting Operations

melissa.hanson@qbe.com
215-446-4266

Dana Shafer
Vice President, Claims

dana.shafer@qbe.com
 212.601.6868

Ian Lukaszewicz
Senior Lead, Claims

ian.lukaszewicz@qbe.com
972.398.9132
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